
For
Purpose
Category
Period covered by trip
Places visited
Transportation expenses
Accomodation
Meals
Other Expenses
Total

Pour
Objectif
Catégorie
Période Couverte par le voyage
Endroits visités
Coûts de transport
Hébergement
Repas
Autres dépenses
Total

Sommet LSP

Yves Desjardins-Siciliano, President & Chief Executive Officer
LSP Summit

Other

Toronto
$0
$0
$10
$0
$10

Yves Desjardins-Siciliano, Président et Chef de la direction

November 28, 2017

 10$

Autre

Toronto
 0$
 0$
 10$
 0$

28 novembre 2017
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